
Commencement of Trimester 01 mber,2024Su nd

Trimester Admission Late mber Tuesd 10 SeSu nd OB ber 2024 3Da

Weeks
Last Date of Course Add or Dro Section r,202424

Last Date of 74 mber 2024

lssuance of Admit Card- IVlid Term Examinations Sun 20 October-Mon 21 October 2024

Class r Mld Term Sun 03 November-Sund 08 December 2024 Weeks

lssuance of Admit Card-Term Final Examinations 04 December-Thu 05 December, 2024

Last Class of the Trimester 0B December 2024

Result Publishi Date 29 Decernber 2024

Puja : Wednesday 09 October -Sunday 13 October, 2024**
: Friday 11 October -Sunday 13 October, 2024 (Office)

5 Days

3 Days

Wed 16 Octobe 2024**

A P*r,'Lq
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Fail 2A24

L

2 Trimester Admission (Reeistration) Monday 02 September-Thursday 05 September, 2024 4 Davs
3

4 Class (Up to Mid Term Examinations) Wednesday 11 September-Wednesday 23 October, 2024

5

5 Last Date ofSemester Drop Tuesdav 24 September, 2024

l
1.4 2024

9 2 Davs

10 Mid Term Examinations Thursday 24 October-Thursdav 31 October,2024 B Davs

11

Lt Last Date of Pavment of 3'" lnslallment Thursdav 14 November, 2024
13 2 Davs
t4 Last Date of Moderation of Ouestion-Term Final Examinations Thursdav 05 December, 2024
15

lb Term Final Examinations Mondav 09 December-Thursdav 19 December, 2024 11 Davs
I7
18 End of Trimester Tuesdav 31 December, 2024

*Eid-e-Miladunnabi: Monday 16 September, 2024

Fatiha- E- Eajdaham: Tuesdav 15 October, 2024**

L4

Victorv Dav: IVlondav 16 Decemher 7074

19 Holidays

X-Mas-Day: Wednesday 25 December, 2024

Classes


